
BMW

MODELS / MODELLE

VIN / TYPENSCHILD

VIN PLATE LOCATION

1, 3, 5, 7-SERIES, X3

VIN PLATE LOCATION 

X5, Z4

1 Series

3 Series

5 Series

6 Series

7 Series

8 Series

2002

VIN PLATE BMW

PAINTCODE = 445

01

E9XM

Isetta

LSC

M Series

M3

M3 Cabrio

M3 Coupé

M5

M6

X1

X3

X5

X6

Z1

Z3

Z3 Coupé

Z3 
Roadster

Z4

Z4 Coupé

Z4 
Roadster

Z4-M

Z8

Z8 
Roadster
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VARIOUS / VERSCHIEDENES

459 Belugablau N

460/768 Jade N

461 Kalaharigelb II N

462/774 Graphit Y

463 Graphitan II Y

464 Frostblau II Y

465/768 Orangerot II N

466 Schwarz Antiscratch N

473 Aluminium Y

812 Silber 2 Y

813 Yellow N

816 Rot 4 N

770 465 + 464

771 464 + 465

772 461 + 464

773 464 + 461
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VARIOUS / VERSCHIEDENES
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VARIOUS / VERSCHIEDENES
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RELATED COLOURS / ANBAUTEILFARBTOENE
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